
October 20-25, 2020
Hardy Murphy Coliseum

Ardmore, Oklahoma
For Office Use: Entry #________________

Date/Time: _________________________

Received by: _______________________Circle one:             ADD                    SCRATCH

Horse Name: _____________________________________________  Back #: ________________

Rider Name: __________________________________________  Requested by: _________________________________________

Cell phone #: __________________________________________

Futurity & Horse Show Add / Scratch Form

Added 
Money Class #  Class Name Pattern Entry 

Fee
Judges 

Fee
$52,000 30 Open Level 4

8

$750 $100
$30,000 31 Open Level 3 (Intermediate) $450 $100
$10,000 32 Open Level 2 (Limited) $200 $100
$6,500 33 Open Level 1 $75 $100
$1,500 34 Prime Time Open $100 -

Added 
Money Class #  Class Name Pattern Entry 

Fee
Judges 

Fee
$17,000 70 Non Pro Level 4

6

$350 $75
$8,000 71 Non Pro  Level 3 (Intermediate) $175 $75
$5,000 72 Non Pro Level 2 (Limited) $125 $75
$2,000 73 Non Pro Level 1 $50 $75
$1,500 74 Prime Time Non Pro $100 -

Futurity Divisions

Ancillary Classes
Added 
Money

Class 
#  Class Name Pattern Entry 

Fee
Judges 

Fee
Tuesday, October 20

$1,000 131 Novice Horse Open Level 1 [1]
8

$100
$20$1,500 132 Novice Horse Open Level 2 [1] $150

$1,500 133 Novice Horse Open Level 3 [1] $150
$500 140 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1 [1] 

8
$50

$15$1,000 141 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 [1] $100
$1,000 142 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 [1] $100

Wednesday, October 21
$250 240 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1 [2] (S)

6
$25

$15$500 241 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 [2] (S) $50
$500 242 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 [2] $50
$500 231 Novice Horse Open Level 1 [2] (S)

6
$50

$15$750 232 Novice Horse Open Level 2 [2] (S) $75
$750 233 Novice Horse Open Level 3 [2] $75

- 98 Open Schooling [1] (Limited Entries) 13 $30 $20
Thursday, October 22

$2,000 115 Non Pro [1]
8

$200 $25
$1,000 116 Intermediate Non Pro [1] $100 $20
$200 117 Limited Non Pro [1] $20 $15

$2,500 100 Open [1]

6

$250 $35
$1.000 101 Intermediate Open [1] $100 $20
$500 102 Limited Open [1] $50 $15$250 103 Rookie Professional [1] $25

- 198 Open Schooling [2] (Limited Entries) 5 $30 $15
JP 146 Rookie Level 1 [1]

11 $20 $15$100 147 Rookie Level 2 [1]
JP 148 Prime Time Rookie [1]

Friday, October 23
- 176 Youth 13 & Under [1]

2 $10 -- 179 Youth 14-18 [1]
- 182 Unrestricted [1]
- 187 Short Stirrup [1] A $10 -

JP 161 Green Reiner Level 1 [1] 
13 $20 -JP 162 Green Reiner Level 2 [1] 

JP 163 Prime Time Green Reiner [1] 
JP 120 Ride and Slide Non Pro L1 [1] Mod. 5 $15 -JP 121 Ride and Slide Open L1 [1]
JP 122 Ride and Slide Non Pro L2 [1] 13 $15 -JP 123 Ride and Slide Open L2 [1]

$1,000 Outta Dough Masters Non Pro Shootout 12 $100 $15

Added 
Money

Class 
#  Class Name Pattern Entry 

Fee
Judges 

Fee
Saturday, October 24

JP 261 Green Reiner Level 1 [2]  (S)
6 $20 -JP 262 Green Reiner Level 2 [2]  (S)

JP 263 Prime Time Green Reiner [2]
JP 220 Ride and Slide Non Pro Level 1 [2] (S) Mod. 6 $15 -JP 221 Ride and Slide Open Level 1 [2]
JP 222 Ride and Slide Non Pro Level 2 [2] (S) 11 $15 -JP 223 Ride and Slide Open Level 2 [2]

Sunday, October 25
- 276 Youth 13 & Under [2] (S)

12 $8 -- 279 Youth 14 - 18 [2] (S)
- 282 Unrestricted Youth [2] (S)
- 287 Short Stirrup [2] B $8 -

$1,000 200 Open [2] (S)

11

$100 $25
$500 201 Intermediate Open [2] (S) $50 $20
$250 202 Limited Open [2] (S) $25 $15
$150 203 Rookie Professional [2] (S) $15 $10

- 204 Men’s Class $50 $20- 205 Ladies’ Class
$1,000 215 Non Pro [2] * (S)

12
$100 $20

$500 216 Intermediate Non Pro [2] (S) $50 $15
$100 217 Limited Non Pro [2] (S) $10 $10
JP 246 Rookie Level 1 [2] (S)

4 $10 $10$50 247 Rookie Level 2 [2] (S)
JP 248 Prime Time Rookie [2] (S)


